Championnat de France (N)

Pompadour, France
31 Aug 2002, Stallions 4-6 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: ESTA
ESPLANAN*
Colour:

Owner: Combette

Name: MAGIC X-
CELL

Colour:

Owner: Haras de la
Chataignere &
Bismuth

Name: ICARE DE
GARGASSAN
Colour:

Owner: Langevin

Name: FAKHLAN
SUN

Colour:

Owner: Leclere

Name: SHAMILAH
LOVE STORY
Colour:

Owner: Allagnon
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